Date

Friday, 1 December

Monday, 4 December

Tuesday, 5 December
Wednesday, 6 December
Thursday, 7 December
Friday, 8 December
Tuesday, 12 December

Wednesday, 13 December

Thursday, 14 December
Monday, 18 December
Tuesday, 19 December

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
EUROSYSTEM

Calendar of Luis de Guindos
Vice-President of the ECB

December 2023

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable)

Exchange of views with students from Colegio Mayor Universitario
Montalban, on the euro area economic outlook

Conference on “Una banca en transformacién”, organised by
Prensa Ibérica, Activos and Grant Thornton — opening remarks on
the euro area economic and financial stability outlook

Executive Board

Audit Committee — teleconference
Eurogroup

ECOFIN

Executive Board

Governing Council

Opening of the Andy Warhol exhibition hosted at the ECB as part
of an initiative by Narodna banka Slovenska and the Andy Warhol
Museum of Modern Art

Governing Council
Meeting with media — teleconference

Executive Board

Calendar of Luis de Guindos, December 2023

Location

Madrid

Madrid

ECB

Brussels

Brussels

ECB

ECB
ECB

ECB

ECB



